
Corporate Overview:

» Top Secret Facility Clearance

Company Data: 

DUNS: 08-075-0177 
CAGE: 1AA34 

» 337215

» 518210

» 522320

» 541611

» 561320

» 561410

» 337124

» 561110

» 561210

» 561311

» 561312

» 561431

Contact Information: 

Cheryl Leader 

President & COO 

cleader@datrose.com 

(585) 217-0228

The Best in Business Process Solutions,
Delivering Innovative Technology, Process Automation and

World Class Talent, Since 1976
Core Competencies 

SMART 
LOCKERS 

SALUTE AND 
RECRUIT® 

AP AUTOMATION     
INVOICE PROCESSING 

STAFFING &  
RECRUITING 

Past Performance 

» Department of Defense

» United States Air Force

» US Army Corps of Engineers

» Department of Energy

» Department of Transportation

» Department of Veterans Affairs

» NYS Office of General Services

Differentiators 

» Lean Six Sigma/ DMAIC Optimization

» Green Belt certified managers

» Over four decades of experience

Certifications & Awards 

Certified 

» Minority Business Enterprise by NMSDC

» Service Disabled Veteran Owned

» Global Impact Sourcing Coalition

Awards 

» Harris Corporation

» Xerox Corporation

» Lockheed Martin Corporation

» IBM Corporation

» Carestream Health

» Unisys Corporation

» Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation

» Veteran Owned

» Nationwide reach

» Global Outsourcing Top 100 - IAOP®- 10+ years

» Lockheed Martin STAR Supplier

» Carestream Certified Quality Supplier

» 2020 Military Friendly® Employer - Gold Distinction

» Hire Heroes USA Top 5 Sourcing Employers

**** 

� � HIRE HEROES us�-

� www.datrose.com/government in linkedin.com/company/datrose 

We are committed to 
delivering world-class 
services that leverage 
people, processes and 
technologies and result in 
streamlined and more 
efficient operations for 
our clients.

NAICS Codes: 

DOCUMENT 
SCANNING 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/datrose/
https://www.datrose.com/index.cfm?Page=government



